
                                                               SECOND  EXAM TIME TABLE  (2019-20) STD 5
TH

 TO 8
TH

                           Date : 7
th

 Dec., 2019 

 

Note :1) Written Examination will be of 50 marks (35 subjective +15 objectives )for Std VI-VIII  

&  40 marks (30 subjective +10 objectives ) for Std V 

             2) Exam Duration – 1hrs 45 min  ( Reporting time – 7:00 am)  

 3) Result will be on 1/2/20 Timings – 7 :30 to 10:30 am 

4) Syllabus to be completed by 24/12/19 

5) Revision to be started from 26/12/19 

 

Principal 

Dr. Pratiksha Parikh 

Date Day Timing 5
th

 6
th

 7
th

 8
th

 

    31/12/2019 Tuesday Reg.school Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing 

1/1/2020 Wednesday Reg.school MV/GK MV/GK MV/GK MV/GK 

2/1/2020 Thursday Reg.school Comp(T) Comp(T) Comp(T) Comp(T) 

3/1/2020 Friday 7:30 to 9:15 Science SST Maths Eng.Gr 

4/1/2020 Saturday 7:30 to 9:15 Sanskrit Gujarati Hindi Gujarati 

6/1/2020 Monday 7:30 to 9:15 SST  Hindi Eng. Text Hindi 

7/1/2020 Tuesday 7:30 to 9:15 Hindi  Maths Science Maths 

8/1/2020 Wednesday 7:30 to 9:15 Eng.Text Science Gujarati           SST 

 9/1/2020 Thursday 7:30 to 9:15 Gujarati  Eng. Gr Sanskrit          Science 

10/1/2020 Friday 7:30 to 9:15 Eng.Gr Eng.Text S.S.T Eng. Text 

11/1/2020 Saturday 7:30 to 9:15 Maths Sanskrit  Eng.Gr Sanskrit 


